
gravel

gravel gravel

gravel

gravel

gravel

gravel

grass

grass

grass

gravel

gravel gravel

Elevation  1

Elevation  3

Elevation  2Elevation  4

TIE  POINT 1

GROUND  FLOOR

f-c 0.86

c-h 1.21

ch 2.48

u/s 2.08

dh 2.05

dh 1.98

ch 2.49

dh 1.98

ch 2.49

ch 2.40

f-c 0.90

c-h 1.18

ch 2.45

dh 1.98

ch 2.48

dh 1.98

u/s 1.98

dh 1.95

u/s 2.37

ch 2.43

u/s 2.15

u/s 2.15

ch 2.48

ch 2.34

ch 2.34

ch 2.34

u/s 2.07

dh 2.04

u/s 2.07

dh 2.04

dh 1.94

ch 2.48ch 2.36

dh 1.99

u/s 2.48

ch 2.78

dh 1.99

ch 2.79

gas

elecs

up

MH

down

down

pipe

tank

boiler

ch 2.40

rl

rl

pipe

u/s 2.18

rsd

pipe

tile

concrete

concrete

tile

tile

concrete

tile

tile

tile

tile

tile

tile

tile

plaster

plaster

plaster

plaster

plaster

timber

plaster

plaster

plaster

plaster

plaster

plaster

timber

49.98

49.91

49.78

49.98

50.00

50.00
49.99

49.99

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

49.85

49.70

49.70

49.78

49.77

49.63

49.54

49.66
49.59

48.98
49.7549.71

49.91 49.88

49.81

49.63 49.60 49.65

49.77
49.86 49.83

49.81

49.84 49.79

49.68 49.68

49.87

49.76

49.03

48.24

48.21 47.84

49.84

49.47

49.14

49.32

49.49

49.65

49.83

48.71

48.48

48.27

48.70

48.48

48.29

48.88

48.02

48.04 48.00 47.89

48.00

49.71 49.82 49.82 49.83 49.81

48.80

49.47

49.59 49.55 49.57 49.56

49.6649.66

49.7949.76

49.78

49.55

49.39

49.76

48.60

48.06 48.04

48.62

48.67

48.62

48.34

48.21 48.01

49.83

49.44

49.48

49.58

49.71

48.04 48.05 48.04

48.06 48.03

48.63

48.92

48.9248.4748.46

48.47 48.47

48.0148.03

48.04 48.05
49.04

49.39

48.87

48.86 48.85

48.85

49.72 49.75

48.62

48.92

48.92

48.92

48.92

48.48

48.48

49.71

49.80

49.80

50.04 50.04

49.80

48.62 48.62

48.65

48.6248.60

48.63

48.92

DP

DP

DP

PR

GU

GU

TOW

TOW

TOW

TOW

TOW

TOW

TOW

TOW

TOW

TOW

TOW

TOW

TOW TOW

TOW

TOW

REDUCE THE WINDOW

12
00

NEW DOOR AND OPENING

NEW DOOR TO 
MATCH THE 
FRONT DOOR

PORCELAIN TILED ENTRANCE PLINTH

R
E

M
O

V
E

 W
A

LL
 

S
U

B
JE

C
T 

TO
 

S
TR

U
C

TU
R

A
L 

C
O

N
S

ID
E

R
AT

IO
N

S

CANOPY OVER

CANOPY OVER

NEW/CHANGED SECTIONAL 
GARAGE DOORS

CLOSE THE DOORS AND MAKE GOOD

CANOPY OVER

11
00

S
TO

R
A

G
E

 C
O

N
S

O
LE

BENPARSONS  
DESIGN
15 Moor Hall Drive
Sutton Coldfield
West Midlands
B75 6LP
T:0121 308 4361
bp@benparsonsdesign .co.uk
www.benparsonsdesign .co.uk

DWG NO 02

PROJECT:
CLIENT:
DRAWING TITLE:
DATE:
SCALE:
JOB NUMBER:
DRAWING NUMBER:
REVISION: 

REV

52 Beechwood Park Road
Mr & Mrs Virdee

Proposed Ground Floor Plan
Oct 2023

1:50 at A2
1452

02

1700
190 190

12
00

36
0

SPLIT STONE INTERIOR

NATURA INTERIOR

1

EXISTING AS-BUILT


